9:00-9:10

9:10-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:30

10:30-10:50

10:50-11:00

REMINDER and Agenda

Local Government Engagement Initiative Conference Call

Thursday, February 16th
9:00 am to 11:00 am

Call in: 866-299-3188
Code: 410-267-5731

Adobe Connect: https://epawebconferencing.acms.com/Igei

Welcome/Roll Call

Partner Updates on Strategy Development
Challenges, lessons learned, help needed, etc.

Bay Journal Local Government Edition
Discussion with Karl Blankenship

Case Studies
Moving us to Action-presentation and discussion with Adrianna Berk, Tetra Tech

Local Area Planning Goals
Open discussion about how jurisdictions are approaching this and what role if
any local governments will have in the process.

Follow-up Items and Next Steps


about:blank
tel:(410)%20267-5731
https://epawebconferencing.acms.com/lgei

