## REMINDER and Agenda

## Local Government Engagement Initiative Conference Call

Thursday, February 16th 9:00 am to 11:00 am

Call in: <u>866-299-3188</u> Code: 410-267-5731

Code: 410-267-5731

Adobe Connect: https://epawebconferencing.acms.com/lgei

9:00-9:10	Welcome/Roll Call
9:10-9:30	Partner Updates on Strategy Development Challenges, lessons learned, help needed, etc.
9:30-9:50	Bay Journal Local Government Edition Discussion with Karl Blankenship
9:50-10:30	Case Studies Moving us to Action-presentation and discussion with Adrianna Berk, Tetra Tech
10:30-10:50	Local Area Planning Goals Open discussion about how jurisdictions are approaching this and what role if any local governments will have in the process.
10:50-11:00	Follow-up Items and Next Steps